HOBBS OCD

District I 1625 N. Frenc District II	ch Dr., Hob	bs, NM 8824	JUL 14	20 11 E	Sta nergy Min	te of Ne erals and	w Me Natui	xico al Reso	urces			Form C-101 June 16, 2008	
District IV	zos Road, A	Aztec, NM 87	110 RECEIV	ED	1220	South St	nservation Division Submit to appropriate District Office Gouth St. Francis Dr. AMENDED REPORT						
1220 S St Fr				In ma		inta Fe, N			EN DI KIC	mic	v op 4	DD 4 GOVE	
<u> </u>	PLICA	TIONE	OR PERM Operator Name			RE-EN	TER,	DEEP	<u> </u>		K, OR A GRID Numbe	DD A ZONE	
Apache C	orp 303 '	Voterans A	irpark Sto 300	00 Midla	nd TX 797	05	873 30 - 025-40145						
Property Code Property 302373 T ANI							Name Well No DERSON 006						
1.	Ů.	, MKZES SK	Proposed Peol 1 AGGS; "GLOR	IETA. N	E				1)	roposed I	²∞l 2		
Ke						rface Lo	cation						
UL or let no K	Section 8	Township 20S	Renge 37E	Lot I	La contraction de la contracti	eet from the		South line S	Feet from the 2310	Fe	ist/West line	County LEA	
		200		1	ottom Hole						VV	LLA	
UL or lot no	Section	Township	Range	Let		eet from the	7	South line	Feet from the	- Pa	ist/West line	Сыну	
DA	e: no)	12		Addition		ıform		1.		15		
- RECOM	PLETION	V	12 Well Type Cod OIL			Cable/Rotary		,	1 case Type Code PRIVATE	/	' Grou	ind Level Elevation 3553	
	uluple Y		Proposed Depti 7700	1		Formation ORIETA			13 Contractor			²⁸ Spud Date	
Hole S	ize	Casi	ng Size		osed Cas		Cemer Setting D		ram Sacks of	`Consent		Estimated TOC	
17.5			375	48			1200		800			0	
12 2			625		37		4800		+	30		0	
7 87	<u> </u>	;	5.5		17		7700)	10	00		0	
21 12 11			us application is t										
Describe the b WELL IS CI	lowout prev JRRENT Y - MONU	rention progra I.Y PERMI JMENT,PA	m, it any. Use ad TTED FOR TH. DDOCK THIS TO SEE THE THE SEE THE THE SEE THE S	ditional sh HE MON S PERM FS Fro Ing-Ui	eets if necessariumENT, A IT IS TO A IT APPI	iry. ABO, SE - ADD THE (WEIR;	DRINKA	RD - MONUI	MENT;1	TUBB - MC		
²³ Thereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
Signature,	· <u>公</u>	OK	cilfic	<u> (d)</u>		Аррго	Approved by						
Printed name.	BEV HA	TFIELD	Î			Title;	NAME OF THE OWNER, OWNE	OUE I	M EARLAND	E/h			
Title. Sr. S	taff Engir	neering Tea	oh .	.,			ral Dater	26	2011	Expirati	ion Date.		
F-mail Address	Beverly	.Hatfield@	apachecorp.c	om			UL	~ 0	2011				
Date 07/14/2011 Phone. 432/818-1906							Conditions of Approval Attached						

DISTRICT I
1623 H. French Dr., Hobbs, 1514 88240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised July 10, 2010

AMENDED REPORT

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

DISTRICT II 1301 W. Grand Arenne, Artesto, 2014 68310

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azlec, NM 07410

DISTRICT IV 1823 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Pe., NM 87505 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number Pool Code 30.025. Property Name Well Numb Property Code **O**6 3*02*373 T. ANDERSON Operator Hame Elevation OGRID No. 873 3547' APACHE CORPORATION

Surface Location North/South Hac East/West line County Feet from the Feet from the UL or lot No. Section Ponnship Range lot Idn WEST LEA SOUTH 2310 1680 8 20 S 37 E K Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Lot Idn UL or lot No. Section Range Tonnahlp Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. 40

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and beltef, and that this organization either owns a working interest or universed interest in the land including the proposed beltom hote location or has a right to drill this well at this feculion pursuant to a contract with an twent of such a mineral or working interest, first feculion pursuant to a contract with an twent of such a mineral or working interest,		DEBIT ATTROTED BY II	
Compulsery golling order hereisfore entered by the distinct Date Bevial Field Printed Namy On the distinct Date Printed Namy On the distinct Date On	Lal - H 32'35'0(Lang - W 103'16'2) HMSPCE - H 578197 HMSPCE - B 67/410 (HAD-83) SURFACE LOCATH Lal - H 32'35'05 Lal - H 32'35'05 Long - W 103'16'27 HMSPCE - H 578135 HMSPCE - E 826228.	21" 89" 868 127 17" 17"	I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or universed mineral interest in the land including the proposed belion hole location or has a right to drill this writ at this foreiton pursuant to a contract with an awner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a sciuntary pooling agreement or a computisery pooling order hereifore entered by the difficult. Signature Devely, hat he will location shown on this plat was polited from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison and that the same is frue and correct to the best of my belief. Data Surveyor MEX Signature to the best of my belief. Certificate No. Gary L. Jones 7977

DISTRICT I 1625 H. French Dr., Hobbs, NH 08240 DISTRICT II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, 271 88810

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Artec, NH 67410

1920 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Pe, 101 87505

0.00 5.40145

DISTRICT III

DISTRICT IY

Property Code
302373

OGRID No. 873

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form 6-102 Revised July 16, 2010

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, New Mexico 07505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Property Name

T. ANDERSON

Operator Name

APACHE CORPORATION Surface Location

Pool Code 7080

☐ AMENDED REPORT

Well Number

Elevation 3547'

006

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	lot idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
K	8	20 S	37 E		1680	SOUTH	2310	WEST	LEA
			Bottom	Hole Loc	eation If Dif	ferent From Sur	face		
Ul, or lot Ho.	Section	Township	Range	fot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Peet from the	East/Mest Hno	County
D-14-4-1-4	· · · · · · ·						<u> </u>		
Dedicated Acres	Joint o	r Infill Con	nvolidation (Code Or	der No.				
40	1								
NO ALLO	MARIE M					UNTIL ALL INTER APPROVED BY T		EN CONSOLIDA	TED
	-2310		1500 1500	Lol - N Long - W NMSPCE- (HAD	LOCATION 32'35'05.77" 03'16'27,17" 578135.095 826228.141		I hereby cerconfained hereithe best of my this organization interest or unite land including a location or has this location or has this location or has this location or has this location purposed the district. Signature Printed Name Revery I hereby certify on this plat wa actual surveys supervison and correct to the Data Supervison of the Correct to the Cortification No.	R CERTIFICATI that the well tocalle e plotted from field made by me or that the sum to best of my belief. THEX CO STROYOUT OFF COTY Jones	atton ete to and that and that (ng (n the ote rell at with an interest, or a interest, or a Data Data ON on shown notes of inder iny

DISTRICT I
1625 M. French Dr., Hobbs, FM 86240
DISTRICT II
1801 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, IMI 66210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Form 6-102 Revised July 16, 2010

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

DISTRICT III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NN 07410

DISTRICT IV 1223 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, 201 87595 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 07505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT										
30.025.40145 46990 Monument; Blivelry										
Property C	ode				Property Na		umber			
302373					T. ANDERS	O> 6				
OGRID No	•				Operator Nat			Steve 354		
b is a first out of the first o										
					Surface Loc	ation				
UL or lot No.	Seotion	Township	Range	lot ldn	Feet from the	Rorth/South Hne	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
K	8	20 S	37 E	1	1680	SOUTH	2310	WEST	LEA	
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface										
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South Has	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
Dedicated Acres	Joint o	r Infill C	onsolidation	Code Or	der No.					
NO VLLO	WABLE W					UNTIL ALL INTER APPROVED BY T		EN CONSOLIDA	TED	
SURFACE (OCA1(0)) Lai - H 32'35'06.21" Long - W 103'16'28.89" MKSPCE - N 578197.068 E 867410.727 (NAO-83) SURFACE (OCA1(0)) Loi - H 32'35'05.77" [Cong - W 103'16'27.17" [Cong - W 103'16'28.89" [Cong - W 103'16'2							I hereby cercontained hereby the best of my this organization interest or unite land including to location or has this location pur comer of such a crop a veluntar or such a crop land the division. Signatura Printed Name Ceverly has Email Address SURVEYO I hereby certify on this plat we actual surveys supervison and correct to the Data Surveyod Signatura AS Profospional Serveyod Signatura AS Certificato No.	R CERTIFICAT. that the well location of the same (s) best of my belief. THE ACT OF THE STATE (S) THE STATE (S) THE ACT OF THE STATE (S) THE ACT	allon ele to and that and that ing to the ole well of well of with an intered by 7/4/// Date hecourt ton notes of under my true and	

DISTRICT 1 1625 M. French Dr., Hobbs, 1:14 88210 DISTRICT II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesta, 201 68310

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form 6-102 Revised July 16, 2010

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

Pool Name

Tubb

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 67410

DISTRICT 1Y 1223 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Pe, 831 87505

API Humber

Property Code

025.40145

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Property Haine

Pool Code

47090

I AMENDED REPORT

Well Number

302373		006				
ocrid no. 873		Flovat 354				
Q l manuel			CORPORATION			·
UL or lot No. Section	Township Range	lot ldn Feet fro		e Feet from the	East/West line	County
к 8	20 S 37 E		80 SOUTH	2310	WEST	LEA
<u></u>	Bottom	Hole Location I	f Different From S	urface		
UL or lot No. Section	Tounship Range	Lot idn Feet fro			East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres Join	or Infill Consolidation	Code Order No.				
NO ALLOWABLE			TION UNTIL ALL INT BEEN APPROVED BY		EN CONSOLIDA	TED
-1 251	089	SURFACE LOCATION Lai - H 32'35'06. Long - W 103'16'28. AIMISPCE - M 578197. (HAD-83) SURFACE LOCATION Long - W 103'16'27, HMSPCE - E 826228.1 (HAD-27)	21" 658 727	I hereby cert contained herein the best of my k this organization interest or united land including the location or has a life location graph of the digition. Signature Printed Name Deverly Memory beverly Memory on this location and correct to the Data Supervision and correct to the Data Supervision and correct to the Cortificate No.	Corp. Corn Corp.	atton rice to and that and that ing for the outh on interest, or a notered by Date ON on shown notes of inder iny

DISTRICT I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, 104 88240 DISTRICT II

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form 6-102 Revised July 16, 2010

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

Pool Name

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Axtec, NH 67410

DISTRICT IV 122) S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Pe, 104 87505

API Number

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 07505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Pool Code

C AMENDED REPORT

30.025.401	45 63	840	Weir: D	rinkard		
Property Code 302373	Vell No	ımber				
ogrid no. 873	Flovat 354					
0/)			CORPORATION ce Location		1 334	<u>′</u>
Ul. or lot No. Section	Township Range	Lot Idn Feet fro	,	Feet from the	East/West line	County
К 8	20 S 37 E	16	SOUTH	2310	WEST	LEA
	Botton	Hole Location	If Different From Sur	face		
UL or lot No. Section	Township Range	Lot Idn Feet fro	om the North/South line	Feel from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres Joint of	r Infill Consolidation	Code Order No.	I			
NO ALLOWABLE W			TION UNTIL ALL INTER BEEN APPROVED BY		EN CONSOLIDA	TED.
-2310	000	SURFACE [OCATIO] Lai - N 32'35'06. Lang - W 103'16'28. PHASPCE - E 867410. (INAD-83) SURFACE LOCATIO Lai - N 32'35'05. Long - W 10'3'16'27. PHASPCE - E 826228.1 (HAD-27)	21" .89" .727 .87" .77" .77"	I hereby cert contained herein the best of my ki this organization interest or unleas land including th location or has a this location push a cert to a velunitary compulsory poolin the division. Signature Bev Hal Printed Nama Devery Surveyor I hereby certify t on this plat twas actual surveys to supervison, and correct to the Dato Surveyor Signature & Se Profesponal Si Profesponal Si Cortificate No.	that the well locallo plotted from field nade by me or that the same is best of my belief. WEX. 2021 WEX. CONTROL OF THE SAME OF THE SAM	atton ete to and that tag and that tag for the will at with an interest, or a nitered by Ufet! Data On shown notes of under my true and

DISTRICT I 1825 N. French Dr., Hobbs, 164 88240 DISTRICT II

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form 6-102 Rayland July 10, 2010

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

1301 W. Grand Arenue, Arleste, NH 69210 DISTRICT III

1000 Rlo Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 67410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 DISTRICT IV 1229 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Pe, 101 67505 AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Pool Code Pool Name API Humber 30.025.40145 12005 t Well Number Property Name Property Code T. ANDERSON 006 *302 373* Elevation Operator Name OGRID No. 3547' 873 APACHE CORPORATION Surface Location East/West line UL or lot No. Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the County Section Township Range LEA SOUTH 2310 WEST 37 E 1680 K 8 20 S Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface North/South line East/West line County Lot Idn Feet from the Feet from the UL or lot No. Section Tonnahip Range Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. Dadicated Acres 40 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information
contained herein is true and complete to
the best of my knowledge and billef, and that
this organization either owns a working
interest or unleared mineral interest in the
land including the proposed bottom hole
location or has a right to drill this writ at
this location pursuant to a contract with an
comer of such a mineral or working interest,
or to a voluntary pooling orgenment or a
computing-pooling order herefores sphered by
the division. Signature Data Printed Name ochecogo. SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION SURFACE (OCATION)
| Lai - N 32'35'06.21" |
| Long - W 103'16'26.83" |
| HMSPCE N 578197.068 |
| E 867410.727 | I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervisor, and that the same is true and SURFACE LOCATION
Lol N 32'35'05.77"
Long - W 103'16'27.17"
HISPCE- H 578135.095
E 826228.141
(NAD-27) correct to the best of my belief. Kung. 503 SEN HEXICO Profes rvevor 7977 Corlificato No. 24675 BASIN SURVEYS